Rank
1

2

XXX. Hungarian Cup - Duna Aréna - 10-12 November

Club
BVSC - Zuglé

Sirenia SE

Junior
Team free
RESULTS

Name

Barath Lilla

Juhdsz Barbara
Baczkd Eszter Gyongy
Petd Zoé

Borcsok Karmen

Petd Zali

Kovacs Etessy Csenge
Horvath Zsofia

Kdsa Borbala Anna
Gidofalvy Ida Andrea
Fekete Luca

Barki Laura Réza
Toéth-Varga Réka
Komaromi Panna Béra
Réthi Zille Anna
Vass-Farkas Franciska
Jager Jazmin Bitia

Year
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2009
2007

2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

ELEMENT DD
ACRO 1.85
ACRO 1.85
HYBRID 0.5
HYBRID 0.83
HYBRID 0.5
HYBRID 2.15
ACRO 0.8
HYBRID 2.1
HYBRID 1.25
HYBRID 0.5
ACRO 1
Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

ACRO 1.8
HYBRID 0.5
HYBRID 1.65
ACRO 1.1
HYBRID 0.5
HYBRID 1.6
ACRO 0.5
HYBRID 0.5
ACRO 2
HYBRID 0.5
HYBRID 0.5
Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

FC

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

2.40
1.00
1.00

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

2.40
1.00
1.00

=

800
825
675
650
675
600
700
675
600
550
725

725
725
750

725
650
625
500
650
575
600
625
675
550
600

650
625
650

=

875
875
700
650
725
600
775
675
650
700
800

o

750
700
650
600
625
575
700
575
600
575
675

=q

675
675
725
700
725
675
650
700
675
650
675

0

750
725
700
700
675
650
625
650
650
650
625

Avg
7.6667
7.5000
6.9167
6.6667
6.9167
6.1667
6.8333
6.6667
6.3333
6.2500
6.9167

RAW ELEMENT

SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

675
675
650

850
625
625
750
675
650
725
625
800
600
675

700
650
625

675
575
625
600
600
575
575
600
625
575
550

750
750
725

675
675
650
650
625
700
675
650
725
675
650

650
650
650

675
650
675
700
650
625
650
625
650
600
575

6.9167
6.4167
6.3333
6.5000
6.4167
6.1667
6.4167
6.2500
6.8333
5.9167
6.0833

RAW ELEMENT

SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

675 725 675 675
675 650 650 650
675 675 625 650

Score
7.0917
6.9375
1.7292
2.7500
1.7292
6.6292
2.7333
7.0000
3.9583
1.5625
3.4583

45.5792
13.7000
31.8792

50.4000
20.5000
20.2500
91.1500

6.2250
1.6042
5.2250
3.5750
1.6042
4.9333
1.6042
1.5625
6.8333
1.4792
1.5208
36.1667
9.8000
26.3667

48.6000
19.5000
19.7500
87.8500

SYNCHRO SMALL 42 4.20
OBVIOUS 13 6.50

MAJOR 1 3.00

13.70

ROUTINE SCORE 123.0292
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 123.0292

SYNCHRO SMALL 38 3.80
OBVIOUS 12 6.00

MAJOR 0 0.00

9.80

ROUTINE SCORE 114.2167
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 114.2167



3

4

Rémai Sz. SE

Univerzita Brno (CZE)

Kishazi Julia

Vagi Larina

Szathmari Rebeka
Haraszti Déra
Horvath-Milvich Borbala
Vari Liza Rozsa

Vikar Milla Brigitta
Pluhar Panna

Molnar Aliz

Erika Tomancova
Barbora Kalvodova
An-li Frisk

Nela Francovd
Kristyna Jechova
Taténa Flekovd
Berta Stranska
Nicol Tesarikova

2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2009
2007
2008

2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2009
2008
2008

ACRO 1.85
ACRO 1.55
HYBRID 0.5
HYBRID 1.95
HYBRID 0.5
HYBRID 1.85
ACRO 0.5
HYBRID 0.95
HYBRID 0.6
HYBRID 19
ACRO 1.25
Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

ACRO 0.5
HYBRID 2.45
HYBRID 1.45
HYBRID 2.45
ACRO 0.5
HYBRID 0.8
ACRO 0.5
HYBRID 0.5
HYBRID 1.5
Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

2.40
1.00
1.00

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00

2.40
1.00
1.00

725
700
650
600
625
675
550
575
575
625
550

625
600
625

775
650
650
625
500
650
600
575
550

625
625
600

825
775
675
700
675
650
500
600
600
725
600

700
725
675
650
675
650
425
575
550
600
500

625
675
725
700
675
525
475
575
625
650
500

675
650
675
650
625
575
600
625
575
650
500

7.0000
7.0000
6.7500
6.6667
6.5833
6.2500
5.0833
5.8333
5.8333
6.4167
5.1667

RAW ELEMENT

SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

650
625
625

850
675
650
675
675
625
750
650
650

650
600
650

775
625
575
575
475
600
650
600
525

650
625
600

650
625
575
600
575
600
625
550
600

625
600
600

775
675
650
625
575
650
575
625
625

7.7500
6.5000
6.2500
6.1667
5.5000
6.2500
6.2500
6.0000
5.9167
0.0000
0.0000

RAW ELEMENT

SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

650 700 650 625
650 625 650 625
650 650 625 650

6.4750
5.4250
1.6875
6.5000
1.6458
5.7813
1.2708
2.7708
1.7500
6.0958
3.2292
42.6313
20.7000
21.9313

46.2000
18.2500
18.5000
82.9500

1.9375
7.9625
4.5313
7.5542
1.3750
2.5000
1.5625
1.5000
4.4375
0.0000
0.0000
33.3604
22.0000
11.3604

46.2000
19.0000
19.2500
84.4500

SYNCHRO SMALL 37 3.70
OBVIOUS 28 14.00

MAJOR 1 3.00

20.70

ROUTINE SCORE 104.8813
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 104.8813

SYNCHRO SMALL 35 3.50
OBVIOUS 19 9.50

MAJOR 3 9.00

22.00

ROUTINE SCORE 95.8104
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE| 95.8104



5

Danish Junior Team (DEN)

Natasja Andersen
Veronica Dyhre
Amke-Lina Aneke Spillner
Ane Marie Hgegh

Bianca Lgnning Roos
Katrina Lykke Johnson
Amanda Térnqvist

Lisa Lampe Bgrsting
Henriette Lgnning Roos
Vera Zivanovic

2007
2006
2010
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2006
2009

ACRO
HYBRID
HYBRID
ACRO
HYBRID
ACRO
HYBRID
HYBRID
ACRO
HYBRID
HYBRID

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

1.68
0.35
0.5
1.2
0.5
1.55
0.5
0.5
1.1
0.5
0.5

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

2.40
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.40
1.00
1.00

525
625
550
600
575
575
525
600
550
500
525

600
550
625

600
625
700
650
575
675
600
625
575
550
575

450
500
525
550
500
450
450
500
525
500
525

525
650
625
650
675
575
625
575
625
625
650

450
600
550
600
600
475
550
575
475
525
550

5.0000
6.1667
5.7500
6.1667
5.8333
5.4167
5.5833
5.8333
5.5000
5.2500
5.5000

RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

600 625 625 675
650 500 600 650
600 500 575 625

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

4.1875
1.0792
1.4375
3.7000
1.4583
4.1979
1.3958
1.4583
3.0250
1.3125
1.3750
24.6271
34.3000
-9.6729

44.4000
18.0000
18.0000
80.4000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

SYNCHRO SMALL 33
OBVIOUS 26
MAJOR 6

3.30

13.00
18.00
34.30

ROUTINE SCORE  70.7271

PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 70.7271

SYNCHRO SMALL
OBVIOUS
MAJOR

ROUTINE SCORE
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.0000

0.0000



U b WN PR

. Nationality

HUN
HUN
CZE

HUN
HUN

ELEMENTS
Name
Ersek Emese
Janku Ardian
Burianova Adéla
Takacs-Balogh Andrea
Takacs Kornél

Team free

Junior, Senior

Nr.

U b WN PR

ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
Nationality Name

HUN VARNAI ZSUZSA
HUN Fazekas Erika Agnes
CZE Pavlina VIckova
HUN Békefi Melinda
HUN Karadi Emese



